
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 795 BONATO G. 1:26.572
Migliore

1 1:26.572 --------- 08:27:14.378  52,812

2 1:58.865 + 32.293 08:29:13.243  38,464

3 1:48.007 + 21.435 08:31:01.250  42,331

4 2:15.695 + 49.123 08:33:16.945  33,693

5 1:28.355 + 01.783 08:34:45.300  51,746

6 1:47.679 + 21.107 08:36:32.979  42,460

 Po. 2 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 01.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.158 + 01.510 08:27:54.199  51,280

2 1:36.234 + 08.586 08:29:30.433  47,509

3 1:28.855 + 01.207 08:30:59.288  51,455

4 1:39.131 + 11.483 08:32:38.419  46,121

5 1:27.648 --------- 08:34:06.067  52,163

6 1:41.933 + 14.285 08:35:48.000  44,853

 Po. 3 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M. + 01.120
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.820 + 01.128 08:27:47.714  51,475

2 1:34.424 + 06.732 08:29:22.138  48,420

3 1:28.730 + 01.038 08:30:50.868  51,527

4 1:45.247 + 17.555 08:32:36.115  43,441

5 1:27.692 --------- 08:34:03.807  52,137

6 2:02.968 + 35.276 08:36:06.775  37,180

 Po. 4 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J. + 01.383
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.654 + 06.699 08:27:54.071  48,302

2 1:28.549 + 00.594 08:29:22.620  51,632

3 1:49.533 + 21.578 08:31:12.153  41,741

4 1:27.955 --------- 08:32:40.108  51,981

5 2:10.945 + 42.990 08:34:51.053  34,915

6 1:34.931 + 06.976 08:36:25.984  48,161

 Po. 5 - # 336 VOLPE M. + 03.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.771 + 00.871 08:26:37.464  50,369

2 2:08.054 + 38.154 08:28:45.518  35,704

3 1:29.900 --------- 08:30:15.418  50,857

4 2:02.489 + 32.589 08:32:17.907  37,326

5 1:59.098 + 29.198 08:34:17.005  38,389

6 1:47.872 + 17.972 08:36:04.877  42,384

 Po. 6 - # 76 POSENATO A. + 03.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.895 + 03.976 08:26:43.331  48,693

2 1:32.958 + 03.039 08:28:16.289  49,184

3 1:31.588 + 01.669 08:29:47.877  49,919

4 1:30.324 + 00.405 08:31:18.201  50,618

5 1:37.719 + 07.800 08:32:55.920  46,787

6 1:29.919 --------- 08:34:25.839  50,846

7 1:37.058 + 07.139 08:36:02.897  47,106

 Po. 7 - # 245 TRICHES F. + 03.468
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.040 --------- 08:27:46.700  50,777

2 1:30.509 + 00.469 08:29:17.209  50,514

3 2:08.181 + 38.141 08:31:25.390  35,668

4 1:31.557 + 01.517 08:32:56.947  49,936

5 1:35.582 + 05.542 08:34:32.529  47,833

6 1:31.222 + 01.182 08:36:03.751  50,119

 Po. 8 - # 486 VAROTTO D. + 04.176
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.602 + 00.854 08:27:43.898  49,912

2 1:49.681 + 18.933 08:29:33.579  41,685

3 1:40.404 + 09.656 08:31:13.983  45,536

4 1:30.930 + 00.182 08:32:44.913  50,280

5 1:50.697 + 19.949 08:34:35.610  41,302

6 1:30.748 --------- 08:36:06.358  50,381

 Po. 9 - # 75 ROSSO M. + 04.249
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.438 + 00.617 08:27:02.931  50,001

2 1:32.367 + 01.546 08:28:35.298  49,498

3 1:48.546 + 17.725 08:30:23.844  42,120

4 1:30.821 --------- 08:31:54.665  50,341

5 1:32.542 + 01.721 08:33:27.207  49,405

6 1:31.812 + 00.991 08:34:59.019  49,797

 Po. 10 - # 307 AGOSTI D. + 05.114
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.272 + 02.586 08:26:45.392  48,498

2 1:33.186 + 01.500 08:28:18.578  49,063

3 1:48.556 + 16.870 08:30:07.134  42,117

4 1:31.686 --------- 08:31:38.820  49,866

5 1:41.888 + 10.202 08:33:20.708  44,873

6 1:32.126 + 00.440 08:34:52.834  49,628

7 1:54.421 + 22.735 08:36:47.255  39,958

 Po. 11 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 05.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.738 + 01.977 08:27:26.738  48,774

2 1:54.381 + 22.620 08:29:21.119  39,972

3 1:31.761 --------- 08:30:52.880  49,825

4 1:55.118 + 23.357 08:32:47.998  39,716

5 1:31.963 + 00.202 08:34:19.961  49,716

6 1:54.143 + 22.382 08:36:14.104  40,055

 Po. 12 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 05.447
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.019 --------- 08:27:59.688  49,685

2 1:54.389 + 22.370 08:29:54.077  39,969

3 1:33.427 + 01.408 08:31:27.504  48,937

4 1:35.715 + 03.696 08:33:03.219  47,767

5 1:36.295 + 04.276 08:34:39.514  47,479

6 1:45.981 + 13.962 08:36:25.495  43,140

 Po. 13 - # 249 TIZIAN G. + 06.003
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.470 + 01.895 08:26:33.762  48,396

2 1:32.804 + 00.229 08:28:06.566  49,265

3 1:33.657 + 01.082 08:29:40.223  48,816

4 1:34.308 + 01.733 08:31:14.531  48,479

5 1:49.250 + 16.675 08:33:03.781  41,849

6 1:34.635 + 02.060 08:34:38.416  48,312

7 1:32.575 --------- 08:36:10.991  49,387

 Po. 14 - # 806 IORI G. + 06.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.901 --------- 08:27:09.321  49,214

2 1:53.300 + 20.399 08:29:02.621  40,353

3 1:33.880 + 00.979 08:30:36.501  48,700

4 1:44.970 + 12.069 08:32:21.471  43,555

5 1:33.629 + 00.728 08:33:55.100  48,831

 Po. 15 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 06.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.477 + 00.575 08:28:04.177  48,910

2 1:45.480 + 12.578 08:29:49.657  43,345

3 1:32.902 --------- 08:31:22.559  49,213

4 1:49.642 + 16.740 08:33:12.201  41,699

5 1:40.064 + 07.162 08:34:52.265  45,691

6 1:34.677 + 01.775 08:36:26.942  48,291

Fastest lap: 1:26.572
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o
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 Po. 16 - # 85 BASSO T. + 07.143
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.067 + 01.352 08:27:26.015  48,092

2 1:44.000 + 10.285 08:29:10.015  43,962

3 1:33.715 --------- 08:30:43.730  48,786

4 2:00.642 + 26.927 08:32:44.372  37,897

5 1:33.853 + 00.138 08:34:18.225  48,714

6 1:34.808 + 01.093 08:35:53.033  48,224

 Po. 17 - # 184 BENEDETTI C. + 07.169
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.741 --------- 08:27:01.956  48,773

2 3:52.242 + 2:18.501 08:30:54.198  19,686

3 1:38.636 + 04.895 08:32:32.834  46,352

4 1:35.241 + 01.500 08:34:08.075  48,005

5 2:53.514 + 1:19.773 08:37:01.589  26,349

 Po. 18 - # 495 CURTI L. + 07.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.782 + 05.980 08:26:35.179  45,820

2 1:33.802 --------- 08:28:08.981  48,741

3 1:33.826 + 00.024 08:29:42.807  48,728

4 1:48.367 + 14.565 08:31:31.174  42,190

5 1:34.049 + 00.247 08:33:05.223  48,613

6 1:36.471 + 02.669 08:34:41.694  47,392

7 1:35.860 + 02.058 08:36:17.554  47,695

 Po. 19 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L. + 07.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.958 --------- 08:27:00.282  48,660

2 1:35.072 + 01.114 08:28:35.354  48,090

3 1:34.800 + 00.842 08:30:10.154  48,228

4 1:37.016 + 03.058 08:31:47.170  47,126

5 2:50.767 + 1:16.809 08:34:37.937  26,773

6 1:34.345 + 00.387 08:36:12.282  48,460

 Po. 20 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 07.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.255 --------- 08:27:07.783  48,507

2 1:49.729 + 15.474 08:28:57.512  41,666

3 1:35.367 + 01.112 08:30:32.879  47,941

4 1:35.250 + 01.995 08:32:08.129  48,000

5 1:44.410 + 10.155 08:33:52.539  43,789

6 1:34.403 + 00.148 08:35:26.942  48,431

 Po. 21 - # 779 VANZETTO F. + 13.550
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.122 --------- 08:27:42.425  45,664

2 1:50.098 + 09.976 08:29:32.523  41,527

3 1:43.704 + 03.582 08:31:16.227  44,087

4 1:42.534 + 02.412 08:32:58.761  44,590

5 1:42.330 + 02.208 08:34:41.091  44,679

6 1:42.468 + 02.346 08:36:23.559  44,619

 Po. 22 - # 951 ZANOLO R. + 14.873
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.258 + 02.813 08:27:55.038  43,853

2 2:04.264 + 22.819 08:29:59.302  36,793

3 1:41.445 --------- 08:31:40.747  45,069

4 1:59.689 + 18.244 08:33:40.436  38,199

5 1:42.338 + 00.893 08:35:22.774  44,675

Fastest lap: 1:26.572
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